
Before & Afterschool Enrichment Program Draft Schedule 
 

Your total program 10-month balance is broken into weekly payment plans, auto-drafted from your chosen bank or credit 
card account. Reference the chart below to track which week of the program your draft is covering. Note the weeks with the 

asterisks; those are weeks where there is no draft since there is no program occurring due to a school holiday or closure. 
**Hillsborough County holiday school schedule is subject to change and we will communicate any changes as soon as we are 

aware of any that may affect this current draft schedule. 
 

Draft Date Paying for Week of Program  

Monday, August 1, 2022 August 10–12, 2022 

Monday, August 8, 2022 August 15-19, 2022 

Monday, August 15, 2022 August 22-26, 2022  

Monday, August 22, 2022 August 29–September 2, 2022  

Monday, August 29, 2022 September 5–9, 2022 (No program on 9/5; Labor Day) 

Monday, September 5, 2022 September 12-16, 2022  

Monday, September 12, 2022 September 19–23, 2022  

Monday, September 19, 2022 September 26-30, 2022 

Monday, September 26, 2022 October 3-7, 2022 

Monday, October 3, 2022 October 10-14, 2022 

Monday, October 10, 2022 October 17-21, 2022 (No program on 10/17; Non-Student Day) 

Monday, October 17, 2022 October 24-28, 2022 

Monday, October 24, 2022 October 31-November 4, 2022 

Monday, October 31, 2022 November 7-11, 2022 (No program on 11/11; Veterans Day)  

Monday, November 7, 2022 November 14-18, 2022 

**Monday, November 14, 2022 (No Draft) November 21-25, 2022 (No program for week; Fall Break) 

Monday, November 21, 2022 November 28-December 2, 2022 

Monday, November 28, 2022 December 5-9, 2022 

Monday, December 5, 2022 December 12-18, 2022 

Monday, December 12, 2022 December 19-23, 2022 

**Monday, December 19, 2022 (No Draft) December 26-30, 2022 (No program for week; Winter Break)  

**Monday, December 26, 2022 (No Draft) January 2-6, 2022 (No program for week; Winter Break)  

Monday, January 2, 2023 January 9-13, 2023 (No program on 1/9; Non-Student Day) 

Monday, January 9, 2023 January 16-20, 2023 (No program on 1/16; MLK Jr Day) 

Monday, January 16, 2023 January 23-27, 2023 

Monday, January 23, 2023 January 30-February 3, 2023 

Monday, January 30, 2023 February 6-10, 2023 

Monday, February 6, 2023 February 13-17, 2023 (No program on 2/17; Non-Student Day) 

Monday, February 13, 2023 February 20-24, 2023 

Monday, February 20, 2023 February 27-March 3, 2023 

Monday, February 27, 2023 March 6-10, 2023 (No program on 3/6; Non-Student Day)  

**Monday, March 6, 2023 (No Draft) March 13-17, 2023 (No program for week; Spring Break) 

Monday, March 13, 2023 March 20-24, 2023 

Monday, March 20, 2023 March 27-31, 2023 

Monday, March 27, 2023 April 3-7, 2023 (No program on 4/7; Non-Student Day) 

Monday, April 3, 2023 April 10-14, 2023 

Monday, April 10, 2023 April 17-21, 2023 

Monday, April 17, 2023 April 24-28, 2023 

Monday, April 24, 2023 May 1-5, 2023 

Monday, May 1, 2023 May 8-12, 2023 

Monday, May 8, 2023 May 15-19, 2023 

Monday, May 15, 2023 May 22-26, 2023 

 


